

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details

File #:	0606	370.	Version:	0	Name:	HOUSING TRUST FUNDS (B)	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/1	3/2006			In control:	City Attorney	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/13/2006	
Title:	HOUSING TRUST FUNDS (B)						
	A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA, SUPPORTING THE ELIMINATION OF THE CAP OF THE HOUSING TRUST FUNDS BEGINNING IN FISCAL YEAR FY 2007-2008 AND SUPPORTING FULL FUNDING FROM THE HOUSING TRUST FUNDS OF \$939.5 MILLION FOR HOUSING IN THE STATE FISCAL YEAR 2007-2008 BUDGET; AND PROVIDING AN IMMEDIATE EFFECTIVE DATE.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 060670_200611131300.pdf, 2. 060670_20061113.pdf, 3. 060670_Resolution Final_20061113						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
11/13/2006	0	City Com	mission		Ad	opted (Resolution)	Pass